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ALT_L_SIGNAL is the L signal from the Alternator Regulator
(close to ground when off, 12V when on, pulled up)

ALT_GOOD is a +12v signal that can drive a single 12V
relay (200mA ABS Max)
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ALT_GOOD signal for Battery Solenoid Combiner

B

1 1Wednesday, November 22, 2006

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

ALT_GOOD

ALT_L_SIGNAL

IGN_12V

Q1
2N3904

R3

10K

Q2

2N3906

R4 2.2K

D2 1N4001

RELAY1

SPDT

30
87A

87
85
86

D1

1N4001

RELAY2

SPDT

30
87A

87
85
86

R1 1K

D3

1N4001

85A SOLENOID

4
3

1
2

R2

100K


